diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

C27 CAT ENGINE FOR 775G OFF
ROAD HAUL TRUCK, GOOD
RUNNING TAKEOUT COMPLETE,
US EPATIER 4

$52,500.00

SKU: IEEN-682-CT
Categories: Engines / Power Units

GALLERY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IEEN- 682-CT
Inventory Sheet
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Engine/Pwr Unit

Description

Make

Model #
Serial #
Horsepower
CPL/Arr. #
Year Built
Hours
Dimensions -Length
Width
Height
Weight
Condition
Bell Housing
Flywheel

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 8500 Ibs

Dimensions

Manufacturer CAT

86 x 55 x 65 in

Price $ 52,500

C27 CAT Engine for 775G Off Road Haul
Truck, Good Running Takeout Complete,
US EPA Tier 4

CAT

C-27
NHG00845
814 HP
3180382

33933

86 "

55 "

65 "

8500 Ibs.
Good Used Tested Takeout
SAE 0

To Fit CAT Trans.




