

## C27 CAT ENGINE FOR 775G OFF ROAD HAUL TRUCK, GOOD RUNNING TAKEOUT COMPLETE, US EPA TIER 4

\$52,500.00

SKU: IEEN-682-CT Categories: <u>Engines / Power Units</u>

## GALLERY



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Stock # IEEN-Inventory Sheet 682-CT

Engine/Pwr Unit	Price	\$ 52,500
Description	C27 CAT Engine for 775G Off Road Haul Truck, Good Running Takeout Complete, US EPA Tier 4	
Make	CAT	
Model #	C-27	
Serial #	NHG00845	
Horsepower	814 HP	
CPL/Arr. #	3180382	
Year Built		
Hours	33933	
Dimensions -Length	86	п
Width	55	п
Height	65	п
Weight	8500	lbs.
Condition	Good Used Tested Takeout	
Bell Housing	SAE 0	
Flywheel	To Fit CAT Trans.	

## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Weight	8500 lbs	
Dimensions	86 × 55 × 65 in	
Manufacturer	CAT	